  PRODUCT CODE: STL64-M40WL4CO-WH-M            4FT. LED LINEAR STRIP / MICROWAVE SENSOR INSTALLED
48.1” (1220 mm)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The new Etlin-Daniels STL64-M40WL4CO-WH-M 4 foot LED Strip fixture offers the latest in
quality, multi-features and performance.  With its slim deign, the STL64 has external but-
tons that easily release the lighting array and cover, making the internal components eas-
ily accessible.  And you can choose between 25W, 32W and 40W in light levels as well as
3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 5000K in color temperatures. Microwave Sensor Pre-Installed

Toll Free: in Canada. 1.800.661.9610 · in USA. 1.888.762.5384 (SOCKETS4U)
www.etlin-daniels.com · For sales/service questions - sales@etlin.com
ORDERING INFORMATION - STL64 SERIES
CERTIFICATIONS
DRIVER/LED CHIP
MOUNTING OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES
CHAIN - OPTIONAL
PART#: STL6-CH
V HOOK - OPTIONAL
PART#: STL6-VHOOK
CAN ICES-005 (B) / NMB-005 (B)
SURFACE MOUNT BRACKET -
 PART#: STL6-CBSM
SUSPENSION MOUNT BRACKET -
 PART#: STL6-CBSP
WIRE GUARD -
 PART#: STL6-WG
 REPLACEMENT LENS -
 PART#: STL64-LEN
  PRODUCT CODE: STL64-M40WL4CO-WH-M            4FT. LED LINEAR STRIP / MICROWAVE SENSOR INSTALLED
SIZE WATTS VOLTAGE DIMMABLE FINISH SENSOR
4 - 4’ M40 =
MULTI-WATTAGE
25W / 32W / 40W
W = 120-347V C = CHANGEABLE COLOR
3000K / 3500K /
4000K / 5000K
WH - WHITE M - MICROWAVE
SENSOR INSTALLED
0 - 0-10V
CONTINUOUS
DIMMING
E.G.
4 M40 W 4C 0 WH M
SERIES
STL6 - STRIP
LIGHT
STL6
LOW VOLTAGE COLOUR
TEMPERATURE
L = 12V OUTPUT
L
DLC LISTING
ED Model Number Technical
Requirements Version Product ID Listed Model Number Category Primary Use Designation General Application
STL64-M40WL4C0-WH DLC 5.1 Premium S-65BXQF STL64-M40WL4C0-aa-bb-cc Outdoor Luminaires Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires Mid Output
STL64-M40WL4C0-WH DLC5.1 Standard S-V7NDMH STL64-M40WL4C0-aa-bb-cc Indoor Luminaires Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and
Industrial Buildings Low-Bay
STL64-M40WL4C0-WH DLC5.1 Standard S-Y91KJ3 STL64-M40WL4C0-aa-bb-cc Indoor Luminaires Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires Linear Ambient
REMOTE CONTROL
FOR MICROWAVE SENSOR
PART#: STL6-RCS
PART#: STL6-RCS2
(ARRIVAL END AUGUST 2025)
INTERNAL
MICROWAVE SENSOR
PART#: STL6-SENMC-12V